AUG-21 98 14:29	FROM:JEFFREY I GARIS P.A. 704-643-777; ► M	T0:704 322 9340 PAGE:02			
MRD	· M Ol	111 X 1 from 110 (with 2 A) XXX r r r x 2 1 1 X			
mro 9-16-9	K FORM PTO-1894 01 - 15 - 19	99 IEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
※ N-16-1	1-31-92	Patent and Trademark Office			
	7aò setinge ◆ ·· ◆ ▼	SEP_ 1 6 177			
	To the Hon rable Commi 10087766	thed original deductions or copy thereof.			
	1. Name of our resyling parts.	.ess of receiving party(les):			
	Neptco Incorporated	Name: Windsport Compositor Incorporated			
		Internal Address:			
		Street Address: 731 Main Avenue S.W.			
	() individu ((s) Association	Chy. Hickory State: NC 21P: 28602			
	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership				
	XD Corpora ton-State D Other	C Individual(s) citizenship			
	Additional number 1 of conveying party(loc) attached? Yes No	General Partnership United Partnership			
	3, Nature of c : nveyance:	I Limited Partnership XX Corporation-State Minnesota			
The Property of the Party of th	XII Assignment D Merger Change of Name	O Other If assigner is not dominifed in the United States, a doministic representative designator in alleshed: Yes No			
	Other	[(Chalgrations must be a superside discusses from Assignment) [
	Execution Dalet	Additional native(s) & addirection(es) associated?			
	4. Application sumber(s) or registration number(s):				
		4			
	A. Trademan Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)			
		1,898, 110			
	e tradmun landsibba	Insched? C Yes CI No			
	5. Name and : ddress of party to whom correspondence	Total number of applications and			
	concerning facument should be mailed:	registrations involved:1			
	Name: David W. Hood				
	internalAde see: PATRICE, HARPER & DIXON LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3,41): \$ 100.00			
	P.O. Box 218	XX) Enclosed			
	Hickory, NC 28603	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	Street Add rest: 34 2nd Street N.W.	a. Deposit account number: Change 40.00			
	Hickory, NC 28601	NO STORE COR			
	City: Hickory, State: NC 2IP: 28601	(Affect) duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
	9. Statement a d algorature. To the des of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
	of the origin if document.				
	Quantum M. Olyonna	10 les 9-1-98			
	Stephen T. O'Meara Nar's of Person Signing	Signature Date			
	Business Mgr. New Market Dev	elopment			
	OMB No. 0651-00 1 (esp. 4/54)				
	Do not defe	n this portion			
	Mail c reuments to be recorded with required cover she	et information to:			
	Commissioner	Petents and Trademarks			
	Box Assignment				
310	Washington, D.C				
316	Public hurden reporting for this sample cover s	neet is extimated to average about 30 minutes per . ewing the document and guthering the data needed,			
3 6	and completing and reviewing the sample cover a	rest. Send community regarding this burden estimate			
	to the: U.E. Fatent and Trademark Office, Office D.C. 10231, and to the Office of Management as	e of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, d Budger, Paper-ork Reduction Project (06\$1-0011).			
	Washi Igton, D.C. 20503.				

THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF

		MARK (identity the mark)		
		GRAPHLITE		
ASSIGNM	ent of	REGISTRATION NO. (IF KNOWN)		
REGISTRATIO:	OF A MARK	1,898,110		
		CLASS NO. (S)		
		17		
Whereas Neptco In	ncorporated			
		(name of axignor)		
whose postal addres: is 30 Hamlet Street, Pawtucket, Rhode Island 02861				
-				
	-11	has adopted, used and is using a mark which is registered in the		
		ce, Registration No. 1,848, 110 dated		
6/6/95 ; and whereas Windsport Composites Incorporated				
whose postal addres:	is Post Office Box	1408, Hickory, NC 28603 (name of assignee)		
		he registration thereof;		
-		consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said		
	Neptco Incorpora			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(name of assignor)			
	(name of assignee)	sites Incorporated all right, title and interest in and to		
the said mark, togeth:		l of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above registration		
thereof.	U			
H-0-001.				
	•	TTAIL		
) (1) (M)		
		Stephen T. O'Meara		
		(signature of axtignor, if axtignor is a corporation or other juristic organization give the afficial title of the person who signs for axtignor)		
2 1	^	Business Mgr. New Market Development		
State of A forde	Island 1	business agr. new market beveropment		
County of Provide	lence.	SS.		
		10 90 horans of the hours		
		, 19_98, before me appeared <u>Stephen</u> J.		
O'meara		e person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he/she		
signed it as a free ac	on his/her own beha	alf (or on behalf of the identified corporation or other juristic entity		
with authority to do	ia).*			
		$ \wedge $		
		Youlean Washingher		
		Barbara Darlystice		
		riggeo ministur signie si la		

* The wording of the acknowledgment may vary in some jurisdictions. Be sure to use wording acceptable in the jurisdiction where the document is executed,

	1			
	PART OF	MAPIK (identity the mark) GRAPHLITE		
· ACCTONIX		REGISTRATION NO. (IF INNOWN)		
ASSIGNM REGISTRATIO		1,898,710		
LEGISTRATIO	OF A MARKE	CLASS NO. (6)		
Whereas Neptco Incorporated				
(name of assignor)				
whose postal address is 30 Hamlet Street, Pawtucket, Rhode Island 02861				
		has adopted, used and is using a mark which is registered in the		
United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1,848, 110 dated				
6/6/95 ; and whereas Windsport Composites Incorporated				
whose postal addres: is Post Office Box 1408, Hickory, NC 28603				
is desirous of acqui ing said mark and the registration thereof;				
Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said				
	Neptco Incorpor	does hereby assign unto the said		
	· ·	sites Incorporated all right, title and interest in and to		
(name of assignce) the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above registration				
thereof.				
		STIONS		
Stephen T. O'Meara				
₩		(signature of assigner, if assigner is a corporation or other furtistic organisation give the afficial title of the person who signs for assigner)		
State of A forte	Island }	Business Mgr. New Market Development ss.		
On this 1st day o Sep Tember, 19 98, before me appeared Stephen J.				
the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he/she signed it as a free ac on his/her own behalf (or on behalf of the identified corporation or other juristic entity				
signed it as a free ac on his/her own behalf (or on behalf of the identified corporation or other juristic entity with authority to do 30).*				
	,.			
		Bretain Washyshein espire 8/11/2001		
		(and des) / Hylomnies in Sipire 8/11/2001		
		and the second s		
The wording of the acknow	dgment may vary in some ju	erisdictions. Be sure to use wording acceptable in the jurisdiction where the document is executed,		

TRADEMARK REEL: 1790 FRAME: 0718 135

RECORDED: 09/16/1998